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KGF Lag 2

Elin Lo6fberg, Hanna
Sallvik, Matilda
Gustafsson, Tuva Felix

Kampinge GF

286

40,17 1

30,17

42

26,83

304 2 32,83

25,25

30,83 1

15

833,08

17

KGF Lag 1

Cecilia Sanchez
Barkenhammar, Lykke
Rennmark, Selma
Selander, Yrsa Nimbeck

Kampinge GF

270

37,83 3

45,83

30,83

44,83

313,5 1 22,33

36,75

26,83 3

26,25

855

20

KGF Lag 4

Ebba Olasson, Harriet
Nilsson, Klara
Lagerstedt Wadin, Saga
Thor

Kampinge GF

276

34

18,83

33,33

20,17

274,5 3 13,17

29,17 2

22,75

741,42

32

HBG Turn Lag 1

Alva Bjornstedt, Isabell
Almaker, Julia Dickner,
Liivi N6u Wihlborg, Linn
Tullberg Jagrell

Helsingborg TURN

242

32,5 5

31

29,33

15,67

253,5 15,83

17,75

10,67 6

10,25

658,5

42

KGF Lag 3

Ameli Dahav, Frida
Wallstrém, Gabriel
Nordin, Karolina
Mansson, Stella
Rosander

Kampinge GF

216,5

39,67 2

19

21,33

194,5 5 18,67

21,83 5

5,5

557,67

49

Lycksele Lag 1

Tor Grenberg, Ella
Lundmark, Jill
Brannlund, Alice
Holmlund, Emma
Rubinsson

Lycksele Korpen HK

234

27,17 6

17,17

9,67

31

151,5 6

26

528,5

50




RH 6:an Lag 190316 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Team Name Team Members Club Score |Rank
Elin Lofberg, Hanna Sallvik, Matilda

KGF Lag 2 Gustafsson, Tuva Felix Kampinge GF 286 1
Ebba Olasson, Harriet Nilsson, Klara

KGF Lag 4 Lagerstedt Wadin, Saga Thor Kampinge GF 276 2
Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar, Lykke

KGF Lag 1 Rennmark, Selma Selander, Yrsa Nimbeck [Kdampinge GF 270 3
Alva Bjornstedt, Isabell Almaker, Julia
Dickner, Liivi N6éu Wihlborg, Linn Tullberg

HBG Turn Lag 1 [Jagrell Helsingborg TURN 242 4
Tor Grenberg, Ella Lundmark, Jill Brannlund,

Lycksele Lag 1 Alice Holmlund, Emma Rubinsson Lycksele Korpen HK 234 5
Elvina Wallin, Felicia Ahlander, Emelie

Athena IK Lag 1 |Klerfors, Tilda Mild Athena IK 223,5 6
Ameli Dahav, Frida Wallstrom, Gabriel

KGF Lag 3 Nordin, Karolina Mansson, Stella Rosander |Kampinge GF 216,5 7




RH 6:an Lag 190316 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Crea - Diff - Rank

Team Name Team Members Club Deduc/2 |Rank [Deduc/2 [Rank [Score | Sum |[Rank
Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar, Lykke

KGF Lag 1 Rennmark, Selma Selander, Yrsa Nimbeck Kampinge GF 37,83 3 45,83 1] 83,67 4 1
Elin Lofberg, Hanna Sallvik, Matilda

KGF Lag 2 Gustafsson, Tuva Felix Kampinge GF 40,17 1 30,17 31 70,33] 4 2
Ameli Dahav, Frida Wallstrom, Gabriel

KGF Lag 3 Nordin, Karolina Mansson, Stella Rosander |Kampinge GF 39,67 2 19 51 58,67 7 3
Alva Bjornstedt, Isabell AlImaker, Julia
Dickner, Liivi Néu Wihlborg, Linn Tullberg

HBG Turn Lag 1 [Jagrell Helsingborg TURN 32,5 6 31 2| 63,5 8 4
Alice Johansson, Emilia Nilsson, Wilma

HBG Turn Lag 2 | Mobeck Helsingborg TURN 33,33 5 26,67 4 60| 9 5
Ebba Olasson, Harriet Nilsson, Klara

KGF Lag 4 Lagerstedt Wadin, Saga Thor Kampinge GF 34 4 18,83 6] 52,83 10 6
Tor Grenberg, Ella Lundmark, Jill Brannlund,

Lycksele Lag 1 |Alice Holmlund, Emma Rubinsson Lycksele Korpen HK 27,17 7 12,5 71 39,67| 14 7




RH 6:an Lag 190316 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Crea - Diff - Rank

Team Name Team Members Club Deduc/2 |Rank |[Deduc/2 [Rank |Score |Sum [ Rank
Elin Lofberg, Hanna Sallvik, Matilda Gustafsson,

KGF Lag 2 Tuva Felix Kampinge GF 42 1 26,83 216883 3 1
Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar, Lykke

KGF Lag 1 Rennmark, Selma Selander, Yrsa Nimbeck Kémpinge GF 30,83 3 44,83 1| 75,67| 4 2
Ebba Olasson, Harriet Nilsson, Klara Lagerstedt

KGF Lag 4 Wadin, Saga Thor Kampinge GF 33,33 2 20,17 3] 53,5| 5 3
Alva Bjornstedt, Isabell AlImaker, Julia Dickner,

HBG Turn Lag 1 [Liivi Nou Wihlborg, Linn Tullberg Jagrell Helsingborg TURN 29,33 4 15,67 4 45| 8 4
Ameli Dahav, Frida Wallstrom, Gabriel Nordin,

KGF Lag 3 Karolina Mansson, Stella Rosander Kéampinge GF 21,33 5 9,17 6] 30,5| 11 5
Tor Grenberg, Ella Lundmark, Jill Brannlund,

Lycksele Lag 1 [Alice Holmlund, Emma Rubinsson Lycksele Korpen HK 17,17 6 9,67 5] 26,83 11 6




RH 6:an Lag 190316 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Team Name

Team Members

Club

Score

Rank

KGF Lag 1

Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar, Lykke
Rennmark, Selma Selander, Yrsa
Nimbeck

Kampinge GF

313,5

KGF Lag 2

Elin Lofberg, Hanna Sallvik, Matilda
Gustafsson, Tuva Felix

Kampinge GF

304

Athena IK Lag 1

Elvina Wallin, Felicia Ahlander, Emelie
Klerfors, Tilda Mild

Athena IK

288

KGF Lag 4

Ebba Olasson, Harriet Nilsson, Klara
Lagerstedt Wadin, Saga Thor

Kampinge GF

274,5

HBG Turn Lag 1

Alva Bjornstedt, Isabell AlImaker, Julia
Dickner, Liivi Nou Wihlborg, Linn
Tullberg Jagrell

Helsingborg TURN

253,5

KGF Lag 3

Ameli Dahav, Frida Wallstrom, Gabriel
Nordin, Karolina Mansson, Stella
Rosander

Kampinge GF

194,5

Lycksele Lag 1

Tor Grenberg, Ella Lundmark, Jill
Brannlund, Alice Holmlund, Emma
Rubinsson

Lycksele Korpen HK

151,5




RH 6:an Lag 190316 Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Crea - Diff - Rank

Team Name Team Members Club Deduc/2 |Rank [Deduc/2 [Rank |Score | Sum | Rank
Elin Lofberg, Hanna Sallvik, Matilda Gustafsson,

KGF Lag 2 Tuva Felix Kampinge GF 32,83 1 25,25 2] 58,1 3 1
Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar, Lykke Rennmark,

KGF Lag 1 Selma Selander, Yrsa Nimbeck Kampinge GF 22,33 3 36,75 1l 59,1 4 2

HBG Turn Lag 2 |Alice Johansson, Emilia Nilsson, Wilma Mobeck |Helsingborg TURN 16 5 20 3 36| 8 3
Tor Grenberg, Ella Lundmark, Jill Brannlund, Alice

Lycksele Lag 1 [Holmlund, Emma Rubinsson Lycksele Korpen HK 31 2 12,5 71 43,5] 9 4
Alva Bjornstedt, Isabell Almaker, Julia Dickner,

HBG Turn Lag 1 [Liivi N6u Wihlborg, Linn Tullberg Jagrell Helsingborg TURN 15,83 6 17,75 5| 33,6] 11 5
Ebba Olasson, Harriet Nilsson, Klara Lagerstedt

KGF Lag 4 Wadin, Saga Thor Kampinge GF 13,17 7 19,5 41 32,71 11 6
Ameli Dahav, Frida Wallstrom, Gabriel Nordin,

KGF Lag 3 Karolina Mansson, Stella Rosander Kampinge GF 18,67 4 11,5 8| 30,2| 12 7
Elvina Wallin, Felicia Ahlander, Emelie Klerfors,

Athena IK Lag 1 |Tilda Mild Athena IK 10 8 15,5 6] 25,5| 14 8




RH 6:an Lag 190316 Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Crea - Diff - Rank

Team Name Team Members Club Deduc/2 |Rank |[Deduc/2 [Rank |Score | Sum | Rank
Cecilia Sanchez Barkenhammar, Lykke

KGF Lag 1 Rennmark, Selma Selander, Yrsa Nimbeck|Kampinge GF 26,83 3 26,25 11 53,08 4 1
Ebba Olasson, Harriet Nilsson, Klara

KGF Lag 4 Lagerstedt Wadin, Saga Thor Kampinge GF 29,17 2 22,75 21 51,92| 4 2
Elin Lofberg, Hanna Sallvik, Matilda

KGF Lag 2 Gustafsson, Tuva Felix Kampinge GF 30,83 1 15 3145,83] 4 3
Tor Grenberg, Ella Lundmark, Jill
Brannlund, Alice Holmlund, Emma

Lycksele Lag 1 Rubinsson Lycksele Korpen HK 26 4 7 5 33] 9 4
Alva Bjornstedt, Isabell Almaker, Julia
Dickner, Liivi N6éu Wihlborg, Linn Tullberg

HBG Turn Lag 1 Jagrell Helsingborg TURN 10,67 6 10,25 41 20,92 10 5
Ameli Dahav, Frida Wallstrom, Gabriel
Nordin, Karolina Mansson, Stella

KGF Lag 3 Rosander Kampinge GF 21,83 5 5,5 6] 27,33] 11 6




